DIP Power Inductors [SL Series]
YAGeo CorPorATIoN INDUCTORS / BEADS
SL Series DIP Power Inductors
FEATURES
Lead-Free
Low Cost
Wide range of Inductance
High reliability

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS SL0406
PART NO. INDUCTANCE TEST FREQUENCY Q DC RESISTANCE IDC
 (µH) (MHz) Min. (Ω) Max. (mA)
SL0406-1r0K-N 1.0 7.96 50 0.15 300
SL0406-1r2K-N 1.2 7.96 50 0.15 300
SL0406-1r5K-N 1.5 7.96 55 0.20 300
SL0406-1r8K-N 1.8 7.96 70 0.20 300
SL0406-2r2K-N 2.2 7.96 75 0.25 300
SL0406-2r7K-N 2.7 7.96 80 0.25 300
SL0406-3r3K-N 3.3 7.96 80 0.25 300
SL0406-3r9K-N 3.9 7.96 80 0.30 300
SL0406-4r7K-N 4.7 7.96 75 0.30 300
SL0406-5r6K-N 5.6 7.96 75 0.35 300
SL0406-6r8K-N 6.8 7.96 70 0.35 300
SL0406-8r2K-N 8.2 7.96 70 0.35 300
SL0406-100K-N 10 2.52 80 0.60 300
SL0406-120K-N 12 2.52 80 0.65 200
SL0406-150K-N 15 2.52 80 0.75 200
SL0406-180K-N 18 2.52 75 0.85 200
SL0406-220K-N 22 2.52 75 1.00 200
SL0406-270K-N 27 2.52 75 1.20 200
SL0406-330K-N 33 2.52 75 1.30 200
SL0406-390K-N 39 2.52 70 1.50 200
SL0406-470K-N 47 2.52 70 1.60 200
SL0406-560K-N 56 2.52 65 1.65 200
SL0406-680K-N 68 2.52 60 1.80 200
SL0406-820K-N 82 2.52 55 1.85 200
SL0406-101K-N 100 0.796 80 2.00 200
SL0406-121K-N 120 0.796 80 2.50 100
SL0406-151K-N 150 0.796 80 3.00 100
SL0406-181K-N 180 0.796 75 3.50 100
SL0406-221K-N 220 0.796 75 4.00 100
SL0406-271K-N 270 0.796 70 5.00 100
SL0406-331K-N 330 0.796 70 6.00 50
SL0406-391K-N 390 0.796 70 6.50 50
SL0406-471K-N 470 0.796 70 7.50 50
SL0406-561K-N 560 0.796 70 8.00 50
SL0406-681K-N 680 0.796 70 8.50 50
SL0406-821K-N 820 0.796 70 9.50 50
Note:
Test Instruments: L/Q- HP4285+HP42851A
                         SrF- HP4287A
                         rDC- CHeN HWA502BC